assessment _id

MANKO-505001500
MANKO-505001600
MANKO-505001600
MANKO-505001900
MANKO-505002050
MANKO-505003900
MANKO-505005910
MANKO-505006300
MANKO-505006950
MANKO-505008550
MANKO-505010200
MANKO-505011750
MANKO-505018050
MANKO-505018500
MANKO-505021000
MANKO-505021750
MANKO-505022250
MANKO-505022400
MANKO-505026450
MANKO-505027150
MANKO-505027200

sale_id

2218820
1519947
1569584
2190325
1050446
1542182
1531019
1575402
2092256
2074252
1528314
2229915
2221747
1570499
1573651
2228447
1577897
2201538
2222063
1514689
1527305

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved

0.53
1.01
1.00
1.63
0.96
1.12
0.96
0.96
1.05
2.98
1.06
0.85
1.22
1.69
0.80
0.95
0.68
0.82
0.72
1.11
0.73



